Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Winson - (747217) - Leatherhead SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.46
2:32.34
2:32.38
2:35.72
2:37.87
2:40.29
2:42.72
2:45.10
2:53.57

3:00.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.34
2:32.38
2:40.29
2:28.46
2:37.87
2:35.72
2:42.72
2:45.10
2:53.57

3:00.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

452
419
418
392
376
359
343
329
283

251

WA Pts

419
418
359
452
376
392
343
329
283

251

Round

m m I I

Round

F

Date

19/04/14
11/04/15
15/11/14
17/11/13
09/02/14
26/10/14
30/03/13
21/1012
12/02/12
15/10/11

Date

11/04/15
15/11/14
26/10/14
19/04/14
09/02/14
17/11/13
30/03/13
21/10/12
12/02/12
15/10/11

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet

Meet

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Aldershot
Aldershot
Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe

Venue

Guildford
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Crawley
Aldershot
Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Level

1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



