## Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Winson - (747217) - Leatherhead SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.46	452	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Leatherhead	1
2:32.34	419	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
2:32.38	418	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Leatherhead	3
2:35.72	392	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Leatherhead	1
2:37.87	376	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Leatherhead	1
2:40.29	359	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot	Leatherhead	1
2:42.72	343	Н	30/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Leatherhead	3
2:45.10	329	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Leatherhead	3
2:53.57	283	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Leatherhead	1
3:00.60	251	F	15/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Leatherhead	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.34	419	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
2:32.38	418	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Leatherhead	3
2:40.29	359	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot	Leatherhead	1
2:28.46	452	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Leatherhead	1
2:37.87	376	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Leatherhead	1
2:35.72	392	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Leatherhead	1
2:42.72	343	Н	30/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Leatherhead	3
2:45.10	329	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Leatherhead	3
2:53.57	283	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Leatherhead	1
3:00.60	251	F	15/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Leatherhead	3